1
SECTION TABLE
 A  1
 471
 VALVOLE DI COMANDO GENERALE  -  MAIN CONTROL VALVES
 VALVULAS DE MANDO GENERAL  -  VÁLVULAS DE COMANDO GERAL
 MAIN CONTROL VALVES  -  HAUPTSCHALTVENTILE
4

465005.140V
(solo per / 463070 - 463074)only for
TIPO / TYPE CODE
463070
TYPE
463020.130
4
7
14
15
16
463072
463074
463022.130
463024.130
8
13
6
11
TABLE
27
8
SECTION TABLE
SERIES
 VALVOLE DI REGOLAZIONE PROPORZIONALI  -  PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
 VALVULAS DE REGOLACION PROPORCIONAL  -  VÁLVULAS DE REGULAGEM PROPORCIONAIS
 PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVE  -  PROPORTIONAL-REGELVENTILE
 463
 8  A
  463020
 463020S
 463022
 463022S
 463024
 463024S
CODE
(Per / 463020-463022-463024)for
(Per / 463020S-463022S-463024S)for
465005.140V
4653925
4653925S
463022 - 463022S 463022.130
TIPO / TYPE CODE TYPE
463020.130463020 - 463020S
463024 - 463024S 463024.130
4
7
14
15
16
B10232
465900.060
465900.180
4631001.010
010002
8
13
6
11
TABLE
27
9
SECTION TABLE
SERIES
 VALVOLE DI REGOLAZIONE PROPORZIONALI  -  PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
 VALVULAS DE REGOLACION PROPORCIONAL  -  VÁLVULAS DE REGULAGEM PROPORCIONAIS
 PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVE  -  PROPORTIONAL-REGELVENTILE
 465
 9  A
  465422
 465430